Dates: Sep 8-9, 2014

Round: 2

RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6352

- 2014—

SOLONeL wouenpera FIARMIGA

Pos.

School

St. Andrews
SDSU
Colorado

lllinois

UNLV
Gonzaga

San Francisco
Nevada
Kennesaw State
Fresno State
Colorado State
California

Idaho

Boise State
Long Beach State
UTEP

N Colorado
Wyoming

Rnd 1

0

289
294
297
292
296
296
297
298
299
302
293
306
303
305
308
312
312

Rnd 2

288
292
289
297
294
296
299
299
299
300
310
298
306
307
316
313
319

Total To Par
0 E
577 +1
586 +10
586 +10
589 +13
590 +14
592 +16
596 +20
597 +21
598 +22
602 +26
603 +27
604 +28
609 +33
612 +36
624 +48
625 +49
631 +55
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Dates: Sep 8-9, 2014

SOUONEL oL enpers FTARMIA

- 2014—

Pos.

DQ

T1
T1
T1
T30
T58
T 67

T6

T30
T39
T39

T2
T6
T9
T24
T30
T63

T12
T12
T15
T39
T50

T15
T39
T 46
T71

T15
T24
T24
T24
T39

T9
T24
T30
T 46
T 67

T20
T24
T30
T30

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6352
School Rnd 1
St. Andrews 0
SDSU 289
Sirene Blair 70
Emma Henrikson 72
Mila Chaves 75
Georgia Lacey 72
Paige Spiranac 81
Colorado 294
Alexis Keating 70
Esther Lee 72
Brittany Fan 76
Natalie Vivaldi 77
Jamie Oleksiew 76
lllinois 297
Dana Gattone 72
Stephanie Miller 73
Chayanid Prapassarangkul 77
Grace Park 75
Emily Joers 83
UNLV 292
Mackenzie Raim 72
Harley Dubsky 73
Dana Finkelstein 71
Mayko Chwen Wang 76
Vivian Hsuan Chen 78
Gonzaga 296
Raychelle Santos 70
Ciera Min 78
Alice Kim 75
Dania Uy 73
Han Wu 78
San Francisco 296
Vanessa Ha 73
Alison Lillie 75
Ayaka Suzuki 75
Emelie Lundstrom 75
Clare Sorensen 73
Nevada 297
Celyn Khoo 74
Carly Simpson 73
Jordan Keyser 74
Nikki Prichard 76
Bethany Wurster 78
Kennesaw State 298
Kaew Preamchuen 73
Ines Lescudier 76
Dulcie Sverdloff 77
Laura Estefenn 72

Rnd 2

288
69
67
75
83
7

292
72
72
74
74
75

289
72
72
72
75
73

297
74
73
76
75
75

294
70
69
76
79
81

296
74
74
74
74
78

299
71
76
76
76
80

299
75
73
73
78

Total
0

577
139
139
150
155
158

586
142
144
150
151
151

586
144
145
149
150
156

589
146
146
147
151
153

590
140
147
151
152
159

592
147
149
149
149
151

596
145
149
150
152
158

597
148
149
150
150

To Par
E

+1
-5
-5
+6
+11
+14

+10

+6
+7
+7

+10

+1
+5
+6
+12

+13
+2
+2
+3
+7
+9

+14

+3
+7
+8
+15

+16
+3
+5
+5
+5
+7

+20
+1
+5
+6
+8
+14

+21
+4
+5
+6
+6
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Dates: Sep 8-9, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6352

SOUONEL oL enpers FTARMIA

- 2014—

T81

T6
T15
T50
T 67
T71

10

T20
T30
T39
T58
T63

11

T15
T39
T 46
T58
T58

12

T30
T 46
T75
T79

13

T20
T30
T50
T 67
T81

14
T12
T50
T50
T75
89

15
T9
T71
T79
T81
90

16

T 56
T58
T63
T81
T 86

Mette Pederson

Fresno State
Madchen Ly
Hannah Sodersten
Laura Scrivner
Samantha Spencer
Mimi Ho

Colorado State

Lisa Unterganschnigg
Jessa Labarbera
Allie Andersen
Elisabeth Rau
Mikayla Tatman

California

Alice Jeong
Marthe Wold
Hannah Suh

Carly Childs
Morgan Thompson

Idaho

Leilanie Kim
Kaitlyn Oster
Kristin Strankman
Cassie Mckinley
Amy Hasenoehrl

Boise State
Genevieve Ling
Samantha Martin
McKenzie Ford
Oceane Pelloille
Jamie Donizio

Long Beach State
Shawnee Martinez
Alicia Arzaga
Chaewon Park
Kassidy Teare
Janelle Sua

UTEP

Camino Sardinero
Sofia Castiello
Amber Herrera
Alisa Rodriguez
June Ting

N Colorado
Baile Winslow
Amanda Myers
Christina Ferreira
Nicole Okada
Jordan Sunset

81

299
70
75
75
79
84

302
76
74
73
79
80

293
71
75
72
77
75

306
72
75
78
82
81

303
74
74
75
80
84

305
73
76
74
82
87

308
73
78
79
78
89

312
77
7
i
81
87

81

299
74
72
78
79
75

300
72
76
78
76
76

310
76
76
80
78
80

298
71
75
74
78
80

306
74
76
78
78
78

307
73
7
79
78
82

316
72
81
82
84
81

313
7
78
79
81
79

162

598
144
147
153
158
159

602
148
150
151
155
156

603
147
151
152
155
155

604
143
150
152
160
161

609
148
150
153
158
162

612
146
153
153
160
169

624
145
159
161
162
170

625
154
155
156
162
166

+18

+22

+3
+9
+14
+15

+26
+4
+6
+7
+11
+12

+27
+3
+7
+8
+11
+11

+28
-1
+6
+8
+16
+17

+33
+4
+6
+9
+14
+18

+36
+2
+9
+9
+16
+25

+48
+1

+15
+17
+18
+26

+49
+10
+11
+12
+18
+22
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3



Dates: Sep 8-9, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6352

SOUONEL oL enpers FTARMIA

- 2014—

17
T20
66
T75
T 86
88

Wyoming

Kathleen Kershisnik
Emily Woodard
Samantha Stancato
Mackenzie Barrie
Gabrielle Gibson

312
74
77
7
84
85

319
74
80
83
82
83

631
148
157
160
166
168

+55
+4

+13
+16
+22
+24
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Dates: Sep 8-9, 2014

SOUONEL oL enpers FTARMIA

Round: 2 S
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6352
Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par
T 56 Tori Glenn Colorado 75 79 154 +10
T71 Taylor Dorans Wyoming 80 79 159 +15
85 Sachi Hamada Spqg Beach 82 83 165 +21
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Dates: Sep 8-9, 2014

SOUONEL oL enpers FTARMIA

- 2014—

Pos.

Pos.

[N

[o20¢) IR ?V)

12

15

20

Top 20 Teams

St. Andrews
SDSU

Colorado

Illinois

UNLV

Gonzaga

San Francisco
Nevada
Kennesaw State
Fresno State
Colorado State
California

Idaho

Boise State
Long Beach State
UTEP

N Colorado
Wyoming

Top 20 Players

Emma Henrikson
Sirene Blair
Raychelle Santos
Alexis Keating
Leilanie Kim

Dana Gattone
Madchen Ly
Esther Lee

Celyn Khoo
Stephanie Miller
Camino Sardinero
Harley Dubsky
Mackenzie Raim
Shawnee Martinez
Vanessa Ha

Dana Finkelstein
Alice Jeong

Ciera Min

Hannah Sodersten
Kaew Preamchuen
Kathleen Kershisnik
Lisa Unterganschnigg
Genevieve Ling

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6352
Rnd 1
0
289
294
297
292
296
296
297
298
299
302
293
306
303
305
308
312
312
School Rnd 1
SDSU 72
SDSU 70
Gonzaga 70
Colorado 70
Idaho 72
Illinois 72
Fresno State 70
Colorado 72
Nevada 74
lllinois 73
UTEP 73
UNLV 73
UNLV 72
Long Beach State 73
San Francisco 73
UNLV 71
California 71
Gonzaga 78
Fresno State 75
Kennesaw State 73
Wyoming 74
Colorado State 76
Boise State 74

Rnd 2

288
292
289
297
294
296
299
299
299
300
310
298
306
307
316
313
319

Rnd 2

67
69
70
72
71
72
74
72
71
72
72
73
74
73
74
76
76
69
72
75
74
72
74

Total

0

577
586
586
589
590
592
596
597
598
602
603
604
609
612
624
625
631

Total

139
139
140
142
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148

To Par

E
+1
+10
+10
+13
+14
+16
+20
+21
+22
+26
+27
+28
+33
+36
+48
+49
+55

To Par

-5
-5
-4
-2
-1
E
E
E
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
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6



RESULTS

Dates: Sep 8-9, 2014

Round: 2

*Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6352

SOUONEL oL enpers FTARMIA

- 2014—

Pos.

[N

o 0w

12

15

20

24

30

39

46

50

56

58

Name

Emma Henrikson
Sirene Blair
Raychelle Santos
Alexis Keating
Leilanie Kim

Dana Gattone
Madchen Ly
Esther Lee

Celyn Khoo
Stephanie Miller
Camino Sardinero
Harley Dubsky
Mackenzie Raim
Shawnee Martinez
Vanessa Ha

Dana Finkelstein
Alice Jeong

Ciera Min

Hannah Sodersten
Kaew Preamchuen
Kathleen Kershisnik

Lisa Unterganschnigg

Genevieve Ling
Alison Lillie
Ayaka Suzuki
Emelie Lundstrom

Chayanid Prapassarangkul

Ines Lescudier
Carly Simpson
Jordan Keyser
Samantha Martin
Mila Chaves
Jessa Labarbera
Kaitlyn Oster
Grace Park
Brittany Fan
Laura Estefenn
Dulcie Sverdloff
Jamie Oleksiew
Marthe Wold
Alice Kim

Allie Andersen

Mayko Chwen Wang

Clare Sorensen
Natalie Vivaldi
Kristin Strankman
Dania Uy

Hannah Suh

Nikki Prichard
Laura Scrivner
McKenzie Ford
*Ailsa Summers
Vivian Hsuan Chen
Alicia Arzaga
Chaewon Park
*Tori Glenn

Baile Winslow
Morgan Thompson
Elisabeth Rau
Amanda Myers
Georgia Lacey
Carly Childs

School

SDSU

SDSU

Gonzaga
Colorado

Idaho

Illinois

Fresno State
Colorado
Nevada

Illinois

UTEP

UNLV

UNLV

Long Beach State
San Francisco
UNLV

California
Gonzaga
Fresno State
Kennesaw State
Wyoming
Colorado State
Boise State

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
Illinois
Kennesaw State
Nevada

Nevada

Boise State
SDSU

Colorado State
Idaho

Illinois

Colorado
Kennesaw State
Kennesaw State
Colorado
California
Gonzaga
Colorado State
UNLV

San Francisco
Colorado

Idaho

Gonzaga
California
Nevada

Fresno State
Boise State

St. Andrews
UNLV

Long Beach State
Long Beach State
Colorado

N Colorado
California
Colorado State
N Colorado
SDSU
California

Rnd 1

72
70
70
70
72
72
70
72
74
73
73
73
72
73
73
71
71
78
75
73
74
76
74
75
75
75
i
76
73
74
74
75
74
75
75
76
72
7
76
75
75
73
76
73
i
78
73
72
76
75
75
78
78
76
74
75
i
75
79
i
72
7

Rnd 2

67
69
70
72
71
72
74
72
71
72
72
73
74
73
74
76
76
69
72
75
74
72
74
74
74
74
72
73
76
76
76
75
76
75
75
74
78
73
75
76
76
78
75
78
74
74
79
80
76
78
78
75
75
77
79
79
77
80
76
78
83
78

Total

139
139
140
142
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
155
155
155
155
155

» BIRDIEFIRE

+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
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Dates: Sep 8-9, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS

*Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6352

SOUONEL oL enpers FTARMIA

- 2014—

63

66
67

71

75

79

81

85
86

88
89
90

Mikayla Tatman
Emily Joers
Christina Ferreira
Emily Woodard
Bethany Wurster
Paige Spiranac
Samantha Spencer
Oceane Pelloille
Mimi Ho

*Taylor Dorans
Han Wu

Sofia Castiello
Kassidy Teare
*Amy Chambers
Samantha Stancato
Cassie Mckinley
Amber Herrera
Amy Hasenoehrl
Jamie Donizio
Mette Pederson
Nicole Okada
Alisa Rodriguez
*Sachi Hamada
Mackenzie Barrie
Jordan Sunset
Gabrielle Gibson
Janelle Sua
June Ting

Colorado State
Illinois

N Colorado
Wyoming

Nevada

SDSU

Fresno State
Boise State
Fresno State
Wyoming
Gonzaga

UTEP

Long Beach State
St. Andrews
Wyoming

Idaho

UTEP

Idaho

Boise State
Kennesaw State
N Colorado
UTEP

Long Beach State
Wyoming

N Colorado
Wyoming

Long Beach State
UTEP

80
83
e
7
78
81
79
80
84
80
78
78
82
81
e
82
79
81
84
81
81
78
82
84
87
85
87
89

76
73
79
80
80
7
79
78
75
79
81
81
78
79
83
78
82
80
78
81
81
84
83
82
79
83
82
81

156
156
156
157
158
158
158
158
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
161
161
162
162
162
162
165
166
166
168
169
170

» BIRDIEFIRE

+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+21
+22
+22
+24
+25
+26

2



Dates: Sep 8-9, 2014

Team Statistics
Round: 2

SOUONEL oL enpers FTARMIA

- 2014—

PAR 3 SCORING

Boise State
Colorado

Fresno State
Illinois

N Colorado
California
Gonzaga
Kennesaw State
UNLV

SDSU

Nevada

St. Andrews
Colorado State
Idaho

San Francisco
Long Beach State
UTEP

Wyoming

PAR 4 SCORING

lllinois

SDSU

Fresno State
Nevada
Gonzaga

San Francisco
Colorado
Colorado State
UNLV

Kennesaw State
Idaho

Boise State

St. Andrews
California

Long Beach State
UTEP

Wyoming

N Colorado

PAR 5 SCORING

Colorado

UNLV

Idaho

San Francisco
UTEP

Colorado State
SDSU
Kennesaw State
Long Beach State
Gonzaga

St. Andrews
Nevada

Boise State
lllinois

Fresno State

N Colorado
Wyoming
California

3.00
3.05
3.10
3.10
3.11
3.12
3.12
3.17
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.25
3.30
3.35
3.35
3.45
3.50
3.61

3.89
4.09
4.16
4.17
4.18
4.18
4.19
4.21
4.21
4.23
4.24
4.27
4.30
4.35
4.38
4.44
4.47
4.53

4.74
4.79
4.85
4.89
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.10
5.11
5.17
5.17
5.21
5.25
5.26
5.30
5.30
5.35
5.56

+1
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+4
+4
+4
+2
+6
+7
+6
+9
+10
+11

+4
+7
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+13
+6
+17
+18
+21
+22
+25

+2
+2
+3
+1
+4
+4
+5
+6
+6
+7
+10

EAGLES

lllinois

Idaho
Fresno State
BIRDIES

Colorado

lllinois

Gonzaga

SDSU

Nevada

UNLV

Idaho

Fresno State
Boise State
UTEP

San Francisco
Wyoming
Kennesaw State
California
Colorado State
Long Beach State
N Colorado

St. Andrews
PARS

Kennesaw State
Colorado State
UNLV

SDSU

San Francisco
lllinois

Colorado

Boise State

N Colorado
Idaho

Nevada

Long Beach State
California
Fresno State
Gonzaga

UTEP

Wyoming

St. Andrews

ORRPRRPRRPRPRRRERR
P RRPPRPWOWWNDN

W oo~~~ o

57
55
55
55
54
52
52
51
51
50
49
48
47
46
42
39
21
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Dates: Sep 8-9, 2014

Course Statistics

Post Round 2

SOUONEL oL enpers FTARMIA

- 2014—

Round 2 - Ptarmigan Country Club
Doubl

=3

©CoOo~NOoOUM~AWNE OI

Round 1 - Ptarmigan Country Club
Doubl

=k

©ooo~NoOOOA~AWNE OI

Par

AP WORARDMNORARAAPMPNOWAWDNDOAOSDS

Par

AP OWAORMPMWRARMRAPNWIAOWNOSD

Yard
s

389
494
383
166
519
137
380
367
362
370
172
369
349
477
157
527
386
348

Yard
S

389
494
383
166
519
137
380
367
362
370
172
369
349
477
157
527
386
348

e Eag
les

e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Eagle
S

Birdie
s

11

31

Birdie
S

19

17

5

8

15

Pars

60
49
57
58
47
68
59
46
58
49
48
46
50
50
46
41
51
62

Pars

59
57
51
62
63
68
70
44
49
a7
43
47
38
39
50
52
56
57

Boge
ys

18

23
17
21
15
25
33
21
26
33
22
19
24
33
25
29
12

Boge
ys
11
14
30
18
10
13
14
34
25
24
36
28
20
21
27
18
22
14

Doubl

AP

APhOPFRPWONONWO

Doubl

= o
7]

-b-b\lhml—‘\l-b'I:HLHI—‘wl\Jl\)hN

Other

Other

Rnd
Avg
4.10
4.77
4.18
3.16
5.17
3.09
4.26
4.49
4.21
4.44
3.47
4.31
4.33
5.23
3.27
5.40
4.34
4.13

Rnd
Avg
3.93
5.01
4.37
3.16
4.99
3.14
4.17
4.41
4.13
4.42
3.56
4.38
4.57
5.27
3.33
5.21
4.33
4.08

Par Yards Hole
4 389 1
5 494 2
4 383 3
3 166 4
5 519 5
3 137 6
4 380 7
4 367 8
4 362 9
4 370 10
3 172 11
4 369 12
4 349 13
5 477 14
3 157 15
5 527 16
4 386 17
4 348 18
Par Yards Hole
4 389 1
5 494 2
4 383 3
3 166 4
5 519 5
3 137 6
4 380 7
4 367 8
4 362 9
4 370 10
3 172 11
4 369 12
4 349 13
5 477 14
3 157 15
5 527 16
4 386 17
4 348 18

» BIRDIEFIRE
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